Moab Christmas Bird Count
Grand County, Utah - 1984 to 1989

Pied-billed Grebe

Western Grebe

Great Blue Heron (Blue form)
Green-backed Heron
Black-crowned Night-Heron
Canada Goose

(large forms) Canada Goose
Gadwall

American Wigeon

Mallard

Northern Pintail
Green-winged Teal
American Green-winged Teal
Redhead

Ring-necked Duck
Bufflehead

Common Goldeneye
Hooded Merganser
Common Merganser

Ruddy Duck

Bald Eagle

Northern Harrier
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Cooper's Hawk

Red-tailed Hawk
Rough-legged Hawk

Golden Eagle

American Kestrel

Merlin

Prairie Falcon

Chukar

Ring-necked Pheasant
Virginia Rail

American Coot

Killdeer

Spotted Sandpiper

Common Snipe

Rock Dove

Great Horned Owl
Long-eared Owl

Belted Kingfisher

Downy Woodpecker

Hairy Woodpecker

Northern (Red-shafted) Flicker
Northern (Red- x Yellow-sh.) Flicker
Northern Flicker

80-83 1984

165

22

141

17

52

OkFrr WO, Ol

38

53

37

1985

1

5

57

43
241
25
27

66

N

1986

0

8

324

26

116

22

98

~N O

g R R PR

N

B RN

50

1987

o -

250

38

198

52

105

10

WORr ok

(=Y

w

\l
P ORRPROOR O

~
P ~NODNO

1988

133

29
164

43

21

13

ONR PR R

N

[ RNochN \ Sl

48

1989

187

50
267

(o)}
oo

(0]
O -

OO WRFROUOFRL WNPEFPONWW

= NN

44

19



80-83 1984
Say's Phoebe 2
Loggerhead Shrike
Northern Shrike 2
Steller's Jay 3
Pinyon Jay 88
Clark's Nutcracker 1
Black-billed Magpie 59
American Crow
Common Raven 46
Horned Lark
Black-capped Chickadee 64
Mountain Chickadee 12
Bushtit 170
White-breasted Nuthatch 1
Pygmy Nuthatch
Brown Creeper 1
Rock Wren 2
Canyon Wren 16
Bewick's Wren 2
Marsh Wren 3
American Dipper 1
Ruby-crowned Kinglet 15

Blue-gray Gnatcatcher
Eastern Bluebird
Western Bluebird

Mountain Bluebird 232
Townsend's Solitaire 3
Hermit Thrush 1
American Robin 249
European Starling 1,117
Water Pipit 39

American Pipit
Bohemian Waxwing
Cedar Waxwing

Yellow-rumped (Audubon's) Warbler 6
Yellow-rumped Warbler

Yellow-rumped (Myrtle) Warbler 1
Spotted Towhee

American Tree Sparrow 5
Song Sparrow 42
Lincoln's Sparrow 1
White-crowned Sparrow 29
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco 610
Dark-eyed Junco 761
Dark-eyed (Gray-headed) Junco 23
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco 5

Lapland Longspur

Black-headed Grosbeak

Red-winged Blackbird 376
Western Meadowlark 14

1985

[

15
70
34
11
18

53

AP OPRFRLON

19

47
224
48

38
31

76
301
221

500
24

1986

48
115

36
31

25

OQOWMNEFPEFON

736
1,447

63
296

36
36

314
789
256

30

=

416
55

1987

onN

82
77
34

w

=
GONEFENDMODN

(=Y

369
718

45
18

13
32

79

41
75

472

1988

22
98
117
15
10

20

GOFRr NOOINDNO

93

109
1,864

28

104
90
294
46

17

320

1989

w
G NDON
NUITORFR,ORFR M

N
OONOOONMODOOWO O

(=Y

113

400
1,445

122

w

64
240

220
126

306



Brewer's Blackbird
Great-tailed Grackle
Gray-crowned Rosy-Finch
Cassin's Finch

House Finch

Pine Siskin

Lesser Goldfinch
American Goldfinch
Evening Grosbeak
House Sparrow

duck sp.

Accipiter sp.

Buteo sp.

scrub-jay sp.

wren sp.

rosy-finch sp.
Rufous-sided Towhee
sparrow sp.

Cassidix sp.

blackbird sp.

California Quail/Gambel's Quail

Plain Titmouse

Total Species*:

* Species Totals include subspecies of Dark-eyed Juncos and non-specific species (sp.) at the end of the list.

80-83 1984

6

o

96

22

1

0 68

1985

103

108

22

69

1986 1987
75 170
37 119

25
0
23 25
3 60
549 164
11 4
25
27
1
71 72

1988

320

16

47

11

113

13

18

1

74

1989

27

11

32

13

16
66

34

20

90



