Moab Christmas Bird Count

Grand County, Utah - 1984 to 1989

	80-83	1984	1985	1986	1987	1988	1989
Pied-billed Grebe			1	0	1	1	1
Western Grebe			•	Ü	0	•	•
Great Blue Heron (Blue form)		3	5	8	2	2	0
Green-backed Heron		1	· ·	•	_	_	· ·
Black-crowned Night-Heron		•			1		
Canada Goose		165	57		·	133	187
(large forms) Canada Goose				324	250		
Gadwall						7	
American Wigeon		22	43	26	38	29	50
Mallard		141	241	116	198	164	267
Northern Pintail			25	1			7
Green-winged Teal		17	27	•			•
American Green-winged Teal				22	52	43	68
Redhead				1	7	3	1
Ring-necked Duck			66	98	105	21	89
Bufflehead			1	00	.00		00
Common Goldeneye		52	4	5			3
Hooded Merganser		02	2	0			3
Common Merganser		6	21	7	10	13	12
Ruddy Duck		ŭ		•	.0	.0	0
Bald Eagle					1	1	1
Northern Harrier		5	3	1	6	1	2
Sharp-shinned Hawk		1	3	1	1	1	3
Cooper's Hawk		5	ŭ	1	0	2	1
Red-tailed Hawk		3	2	5	3	8	5
Rough-legged Hawk		4	_	ŭ	Ū	Ū	1
Golden Eagle		1	3	2	1	2	3
American Kestrel		9	7	9	11	11	8
Merlin		· ·	•	· ·	• •		0
Prairie Falcon		1	1	1		1	· ·
Chukar		•	•	•	1	0	
Ring-necked Pheasant		1	16	3	6	18	15
Virginia Rail		-	1	0	1	1	1
American Coot		38	5	36	36	29	61
Killdeer		3	2	0	8	2	-
Spotted Sandpiper				-	1		
Common Snipe		1	3	0	1	2	2
Rock Dove		53	80	138	79	193	73
Great Horned Owl				0	1		
Long-eared Owl			1	_		1	
Belted Kingfisher				2	0	2	2
Downy Woodpecker		1	7	1	2	8	2
Hairy Woodpecker		1	2	1	0	0	1
Northern (Red-shafted) Flicker		37	21	50	77	48	44
Northern (Red- x Yellow-sh.) Flicker		•			1		2
Northern Flicker							19

	80-83	1984	1985	1986	1987	1988	1989
Say's Phoebe		2	0		2	0	1
Loggerhead Shrike				1	0		
Northern Shrike		2	1	0	2	2	4
Steller's Jay		3	2				1
Pinyon Jay		88	15	48		22	0
Clark's Nutcracker		1				0	21
Black-billed Magpie		59	70	115	82	98	68
American Crow			7	36	77	117	325
Common Raven		46	34	31	34	15	52
Horned Lark			11				6
Black-capped Chickadee		64	18	6	6	10	6
Mountain Chickadee		12	6		3	2	3
Bushtit		170	53	25	7	20	0
White-breasted Nuthatch		1	2			0	0
Pygmy Nuthatch							26
Brown Creeper		1	2		2	0	4
Rock Wren		2	5	2	0	2	2
Canyon Wren		16	1	5	4	2	0
Bewick's Wren		2	4	1	2	5	0
Marsh Wren		3	6	1	11	12	10
American Dipper		1	1	2	2	1	2
Ruby-crowned Kinglet		15	4	3	15	5	5
Blue-gray Gnatcatcher				0			
Eastern Bluebird							2
Western Bluebird						4	
Mountain Bluebird		232	19	96		93	113
Townsend's Solitaire		3		3			2
Hermit Thrush		1			1	1	1
American Robin		249	47	736	369	109	400
European Starling		1,117	224	1,447	718	1,864	1,445
Water Pipit		39	48		2		
American Pipit						1	3
Bohemian Waxwing				63			
Cedar Waxwing				296	45	28	122
Yellow-rumped (Audubon's) Warbler		6	7	6	18	7	2
Yellow-rumped Warbler			2		9	2	3
Yellow-rumped (Myrtle) Warbler		1					
Spotted Towhee				1	2	4	3
American Tree Sparrow		5	38	36	13		5
Song Sparrow		42	31	36	32	104	64
Lincoln's Sparrow		1					
White-crowned Sparrow		29	76	314	79	90	240
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco		610	301	789	41	294	220
Dark-eyed Junco		761	221	256	75	46	126
Dark-eyed (Gray-headed) Junco		23	6	30			
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco		5		1		17	1
Lapland Longspur				0			
Black-headed Grosbeak		_					2
Red-winged Blackbird		376	500	416	472	320	306
Western Meadowlark		14	24	55	0	4	8

	80-83	1984	1985	1986	1987	1988	1989
Brewer's Blackbird		6	29	75	170	320	27
Great-tailed Grackle			1			16	
Gray-crowned Rosy-Finch							11
Cassin's Finch		0					2
House Finch		9	103	37	119	47	32
Pine Siskin					25		
Lesser Goldfinch					0		
American Goldfinch		0	7	23	25	11	13
Evening Grosbeak			1	3	60		16
House Sparrow		96	108	549	164	113	66
duck sp.						13	7
Accipiter sp.							1
Buteo sp.						2	3
scrub-jay sp.		22	22	11	4	18	34
wren sp.							2
rosy-finch sp.							20
Rufous-sided Towhee		7	4				
sparrow sp.							1
Cassidix sp.					25		
blackbird sp.							4
California Quail/Gambel's Quail				27			
Plain Titmouse		1		1		1	3
Total Species*:	0	68	69	71	72	74	90

^{*} Species Totals include subspecies of Dark-eyed Juncos and non-specific species (sp.) at the end of the list.